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Cafada College Navigation =

Office of Equity

Caniada Home (https://canadacollege.edu/) / Office of Equity (https://canadacollege.edu/equity)

Related Links

e EOPS (/eops/)
e Brothers Achieving Milestones (BAM) (https://canadacollege.edu/bam/index.php)

¢ [International Student Center (/international/)
* Puente (/puente/)

e STAR (/aanapisi/star.php)

e TRIO (/trio/index.php)

¢ Undocumented Community Center (/ucc/)

¢ Umoja (/umoja/index.php)

Overview

The Office of Equity at Cafiada College supports our college’s mission, vision, values, and goals
(https://canadacollege.edu/about/mission.php) by uplifting our college’s goal to become an “Equity-Minded
and Antiracism College.”

The Office of Equity seeks to do this through developing, facilitating, and supporting learning, development,
praxis, policies, teaching, and services that create a sense of belonging among all community members so
they may feel valued and thrive.
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Additional Resources

* Employee Resource Groups (https://smccd.edu/erg/)
e Equity and Antiracism Planning Council (https://canadacollege.edu/eapc/index.php)
e Resources for DEIA Learning (https://smccd.instructure.com/courses/54435)

BACKTO TOP

Student Resources

Academic Calendar (https://www.canadacollege.edu/admissions/calendar.php)
Canvas (https://smccd.instructure.com/)

Catalog (https://catalog.canadacollege.edu/) / Schedule
(https://www.canadacollege.edu/catalogschedule/)

Financial Aid Eligibility (https://www.canadacollege.edu/financialaid/consumerinformation.php)
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Library (https://www.canadacollege.edu/library/) / Bookstore
(http://bookstore.canadacollege.edu/home.aspx)

Student Email (http://mail.my.smccd.edu/)

WebSchedule (https://webschedule.smccd.edu/) / WebSmart (https://websmart.smccd.edu/)

Security

Clery Act (/policies/cleryact.php)

Emergency Information (http://smccd.edu/publicsafety/emergencypreparedness.php)
Privacy Policy (/policies/privacypolicy.php)

Report Concerning Behavior (CARES Report) (https://www.canadacollege.edu/cares/)
Sexual Harassment (Title IX) (/studentservices/sexual-harassment.php)

Website Accessibility (http://smccd.edu/accessibility/)

Campus Information

Accreditation (https://www.canadacollege.edu/accreditation/)

A-Z Site Index (https://www.canadacollege.edu/a-z/)

Campus Map (https://www.canadacollege.edu/about/campusmap.php)

Consumer Information (https://www.canadacollege.edu/financialaid/consumerinformation.php)
Employee Directory (http://directory.smccd.edu/allemp.php?college=Canada)

Search (https://search.canadacollege.edu/s/search.html?collection=smccd%7Esp-canada-
search&profile=_default&query=)

Student Outcomes (https://www.canadacollege.edu/prie/)

(&)

]

*

(https://www.instagram.com/canadacolIegerwc/) n
(https://www.facebook.com/canadacollegeRWC/) u
(https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCCp1IWm9lQgDTcx50SQRiVA) m
(https://www.linkedin.com/school/ca-ada-college/) m(https://www.ﬂickr.com/photos/134656677@N03/)
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Cainada College
4200 Farm Hill Blvd.
Redwood City, CA 94061 (https://goo.gl/maps/EF11)JrEz1tN2)

© Cafnada College (https://a.cms.omniupdate.com/11/?
skin=smcccd&account=Canada&site=CanadaCollegeEdu&action=de&path=/equity/index.pcf)
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